
Weekly Summary
Fit, Feb. 24

Report Supplied by PDA
Markets: 14. 5 Reports in-

complete dueto holiday.
CATTLE: 5324. Compared with

6645 head last week, and 5888 head
a year ago. Compared with last
week’s market: Slaughter steers
Choice & Prime 1.00-1.50 higher.
Standard & Good steady to 1.50
higher. SI. steers: 69.00-73.50;
Choice 64.00-70.00; Good 57.50-
65.00; Standard 49.00-58.00, SI.
heifers: Choice 59.00-67.00; Good
54.00-63.00; Standard 46.00-55.00.
SI. cows: Breaking Utility &

Commercial 42.00-48.50; Cutter &

Boning Utility 38.75-45.00; Canner
& L. Cutter 34.00-41.00; Shells down
to 25.00. SI. bullocks: (few) Choice
57.0060.75; (few) Good 50.50-59.00;
(few) Standard 48.00-54.50. SI.
bulls: Yield Grade No. 1 1200-2200
lbs. 48.00-55.00; Yield Grade No. 2,
900-1400 lbs. 44.0049.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers,
Medium Frame No. 1, 300800 lbs.
55.0067.00. Heifers, Medium &

Large Frame No. 1, 300600 lbs.
43.0066.00. Bulls, Medium & Large
Frame No. 1, 300650 lbs. 45.00-
60.00.

CALVES: 3742. Compared with
3952 head last week and 3153 heada
year ago. Vealers steady to 5.00
lower, (few) Prime 101.00-112.00;

Choice 90.00-110.00; Good 70.00
90.00; Standard & Good 90-110 lbs.
50.00-63.00; 70-90 lbs. 40.0055.00;
Utility 50-100 lbs. 30.0045.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 90
135 lbs. 65.00-120.00; few Hoi.
Heifers 90-130 lbs. 60.00-92.00.

HOGS: 3890. Comparedwith 7274
head last week and 3804 head a
year ago. Barrows and gilts 2.00
2.50 lower, most decline midweek.
US No. 1-2 210-250 lbs. 45.0048.50
No. 1-3 200-260 lbs. 44.0046.50; No.
1-3 150-190 lbs. 35.0044.00; Sows
weak to 2.50 lower. US No. 1-3 300
650 lbs. 35.0046.00. Boars 25.00
35.00.

FEEDER PIGS 1075. Compared
with 1055 head last week and 943 a

Nothing works harder than our B-Senes
tractors. They range from 12 to 19 hp. So there’s one
for every job.

And with a hydraulic 3-point hitch, front
and rear PTO, these tractors can handle a variety
of implements.

Like every Kubota tractor, B models come with
your choice of2- or 4-wheel drive. Plus a sturdy,
low-maintenance Kubota diesel engine.

There are special features you can choose from,

too. Like hydrostatic transmission for the ease of
no-shift one-pedal control.

So if you’re looking for a hard worker, look no
further than Kubota’s worker B-Series tractors.

DKUBOin
Nothing like it on earth"

Your participating Kubota dealer invites you to come in and see the full
line of Kubota tractors and implements.

PENNSYLVANIA
AVONDALE
Thomas Power Equipment
215/268-2181
biglerville
O.C. Rice, Inc.
717/677-8135

IRWIN STATE COLLEGE
Laspina Equipment Rishel’s Sales & Service
412/864-5147 814/238-7788

LEBANON
Keller Bros. Tractor Co.
717/949-6501

WELLSBORO
Benedict’s Ford Tractor
717/724-2839

BLOOMSBURG
Tractor Parts Co.
717/784-0250

HAGERSTOWN
Arnett’s Garage
301/733-0515

LITITZ
Keller Bros. Tractor Co.
717/626-2121

NEW JERSEY

WESTCHESTER
M.S. Yearsley & Sons, Inc.
215/696-2990

ELMER
Roork’s Farm Supply, Inc.
609/358-3100

DOVER NEW PARK
Straley Farm Supply Inc. M *LE
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717/292-4443 or 292-2631 717/993-2511

FLEMINGTON
Poniatowskißros.,Equip.Co.

MARYLAND 201/782-3514

HONESDALE REYNOLDSVILLE RISING SUN HAINESPORT
Marshall Machinery Inc McGarvey Equipment, Inc. AG-IND Equipment Co., Inc. Material Handling Systems
717-729-7117 814/653-9637 301/658-5568 or 398-6132 609/267-6100

honey GROVE
Herman D. Clark & Son, Inc.
717/734-3682

SPRING MILLS CHESTERTOWN
Rishel’s Sales A Service W.N. Cooper & Son, Inc.
814/422-8826 301/778-3464

HAMMONTON
Rodio Tractor Sales, Inc.
609/561-0141

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 25,1954-Al5
year ago. Steady to strong. US No.
1- 20-35 lbs. 18.00-25.00 per head;

No. 1-3 35-50 lbs. 20.0040.00; (few)
No. 1-350-70 lbs. 44.0047.00.

GRADEDFEEDER PIGS: 1717.
Compared with 1820 head last
week, and 2506 head ayear ago. All
sales by CWT. Feeder Pigs
unevenly steady. US No. 1-2 2540
lbs. 83.00-104.00, some at 119.00
129.00; 40-50 lbs. 80.00-96.00,
reputation 111.00-114.00, 5060 lbs.
75.00-92.00, reputation 107.00
113.00; 6070 lbs. 58.0084.00; US No.
2- 35-55 lbs. 62.0079.00, 5075 lbs.
49.0064.00.

G&M Livestock
Monday, February 20

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Steers-
Choice 66.0048.00, Good 60.00
66.00. Standard 42.0050.00;
Utility 47.0044.00. Heifers- Choice
62.00-66.00; Good 54.00-62.00;
Standard 48.00-54.00; Utility 42.00
48.00. Bulls 1100-2000 lbs. 46.00
54.00; 900-1100 lbs. 46.00-57.75.

FEEDER CATTLE; Steers-
Choice 300500 lbs. 54.0054.50.
Heifers- Choice 300500 lbs. 48.00
59.00.

CALVES: Vealers- Prime and
High Choice 90.00102.00; Good and
Choice 70.0090.00; Standard 50.00
70.00; Utility down to 35.00. Farm
Calves- Holstein bulls 90120 lbs.
80.00106.00; Heifers 90120 lbs.
55.0078.00.

HOGS: Barrows and Gilts 210
250 lbs. 46.5050.50; 170300 lbs.
43.0047.00; Sows 300650 lbs. 40.00
48.50; Boars 31.00-40.25.

PETTER
DIESELS

AIR-COOLED PH2
Water Cooled Version Available

• Hand Cranked Standard
• 24 Air ft Water Cooled Models

Available-I 1/*-40 H.P.

Diesels Our Speciality
Call For Used Diesels

Let UsKnow Your Service Problems
24 Hour Service Check Our Prices

AUTHORIZEDFETTER DISTRIBUTOR

HOOVER DIESEL
SERVICE

Mam Location
PH: 717-656-6133
2998 West Newport Rd

Ronks, PA 17572
2Vi miles East of Leola

Along Rt. 772

PH: 717-786-2173
RD 3. Box 91A

Quarryville, PA 17566
2 miles West of

Georgetown on Furnace
Rd.

DEALER INQUIRIES INVITED


